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First shower event UTC:

(from Dragon time): 2022-10-28 23:29:33.364464
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PEDESTALS, relative frequency of pixel charges
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Fraction of >10 p.e. pulses

Fraction of >30 p.e. pulses

PEDESTALS, relative frequency of pixel charges, camera averages
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Fraction of >10 p.e. pulses

Fraction of >30 p.e. pulses

COSMICS, relative frequency of pixel charges, camera averages
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FLATFIELD, pixel-wise pulse time relative to camera mean
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COSMICS, pixel-wise pulse time info for pixel charge > 1 p.e.
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COSMICS, image parameters

cog radial distribution
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COSMICS, image parameters
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number of muon rings per subrun
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ring light (p.e.) / ring radius (deg)

number of rings

MUON RINGS with containment = 1

800

600 A

400 -

200 A

10 20 30 40

HG peak sample in R1 waveform

3000 -

2500 A

2000 -

1500 ~

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
ring completeness

number of rings

estimated telescope efficiency for muons

800 A

600 -

400 A

200 ~

0.0

0.1 0.2 0.3

0.4

0.5

estimated telescope efficiency for muons

0.5

0.4 1

0.3 A

0.2 1

ring width (deg)

0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20
ring width (deg)

0.25

0.30

estimated telescope efficiency for muons

0.5

0.4

0.3 A

0.2

0.1

0.0

0 10 20 30 40

subrun index

0.30

0.25 A

0.20 A

o

=

(2]
1

=

-

o
1

oo.o.....o"..O..o..0.0.'o°+.0‘o‘.°.o..oo°°'0

0 10 20 30 40

subrun index




